Doc.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

2:95-cv-03141-HLH-SH Linda C Ellrod v. Eve Surgical Centers, et al

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Harry L. Hupp, presiding
Stephen J. Hillman, referral
Date filed: 05/10/1995
Date terminated: 11/04/1998
Date of last filing: 11/04/1998

History

Dates Description

05/10/1995 QComplaint - (Referred)

05/16/1995

05/15/19953MINUTES - event converted from ICMS
05/19/1995

05/19/1995%3Service of Summons and Complaint Returned
05/22/1995 Executed (21 days)

06/01/19953Response

06/12/1995

06/06/1995 3 Answer to Complaint

06/07/1995

06/06/1995MINUTES - event converted from ICMS
06/08/1995

06/20/1995#Scheduling Order

07/17/1995

08/15/1995@Status Report

08/25/1995

08/28/1995%3Set Hearings

09/08/1995

08/28/1995@Order

09/08/1995

09/07/1995 8 ANSWER - event converted from ICMS
09/08/1995

11/21/19953NOTICE - event converted from ICMS
11/29/1995

01/24/1996/#ORDER - event converted from ICMS
01/25/1996

01/24/1996/#(TERMED) APPLICATION - event converted from

01/25/1996 ICMS

01/26/1996 #Response
01/29/1996



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed:

Entered:

Filed &

Entered:

02/06/1996 #MINUTES - event converted from ICMS
02/08/1996

02/22/1996 #Response

02/23/1996

02/27/1996+3Set Hearings

03/04/1996

03/04/1996+8Set Hearings

03/12/1996

03/05/1996:#ORDER - event converted from ICMS
03/07/1996

03/22/1996%30rder on Motion for Judgment
04/01/1996

04/11/1996 #Warrant of Arrest Returned

04/12/1996

04/11/1996 B Affidavit

04/12/1996

04/23/1996#ORDER - event converted from ICMS
04/29/1996

04/23/1996#(TERMED) APPLICATION - event converted from
04/29/1996 ICMS

04/25/199630rder

04/30/1996

10/02/1998 BUSM-285 Service of non-complaint documents -
10/07/1998Uneecuted

10/02/1998 @Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
10/07/1998

10/02/1998@NOTICE - event converted from ICMS
10/07/1998

10/02/1998#Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
10/07/1998

10/02/1998#Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
10/07/1998

10/02/1998 BUSM-285 Service of non-complaint documents -
10/13/1998Uneecuted

10/02/1998 @Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
10/13/1998

10/02/1998#Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
10/13/1998

10/02/1998#Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
10/13/1998

10/02/1998 @Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
10/13/1998

10/13/1998 W@Warrant of Arrest Returned



33 |Filed: 11/04/1998 #Terminated Case
Entered: 11/10/1998

34 |Filed: 11/04/1998 BMINUTES - event converted from ICMS
Entered: 11/10/1998



