## 2:95-cv-03141-HLH-SH Linda C Ellrod v. Eve Surgical Centers, et al

Harry L. Hupp, presiding Stephen J. Hillman, referral **Date filed:** 05/10/1995 **Date terminated:** 11/04/1998 **Date of last filing:** 11/04/1998

## History

Doc. No.	Dates		Description
1	Filed:	05/10/1995	Complaint - (Referred)
	Entered:	05/16/1995	_
2	Filed:	05/15/1995	MINUTES - event converted from ICMS
	Entered:	05/19/1995	
3	Filed:	05/19/1995	Service of Summons and Complaint Returned
	Entered:	05/22/1995	Executed (21 days)
6	Filed:	06/01/1995	Response
	Entered:	06/12/1995	
4	Filed:	06/06/1995	Answer to Complaint
	Entered:	06/07/1995	
5	Filed:	06/06/1995	MINUTES - event converted from ICMS
	Entered:	06/08/1995	
7	Filed:	06/20/1995	Scheduling Order
	Entered:	07/17/1995	
8	Filed:	08/15/1995	Status Report
	Entered:	08/25/1995	
9	Filed:	08/28/1995	Set Hearings
	Entered:	09/08/1995	
10	Filed:	08/28/1995	Order
	Entered:	09/08/1995	
11	Filed:	09/07/1995	ANSWER - event converted from ICMS
	Entered:	09/08/1995	
12	Filed:	11/21/1995	NOTICE - event converted from ICMS
	Entered:	11/29/1995	
	Filed:		ORDER - event converted from ICMS
	Entered:	01/25/1996	
	Filed:		(TERMED) APPLICATION - event converted from
	Entered:	01/25/1996	
14	Filed:		Response
	Entered:	01/29/1996	

	T	
15	Filed:	02/06/1996 MINUTES - event converted from ICMS
	Entered:	02/08/1996
16	Filed:	02/22/1996 Response
	Entered:	02/23/1996
17	Filed:	02/27/1996 Set Hearings
	Entered:	03/04/1996
18	Filed:	03/04/1996 Set Hearings
	Entered:	03/12/1996
	Filed:	03/05/1996 ORDER - event converted from ICMS
	Entered:	03/07/1996
19	Filed:	03/22/1996 Order on Motion for Judgment
	Entered:	04/01/1996
	Filed:	04/11/1996 Warrant of Arrest Returned
	Entered:	04/12/1996
20		04/11/1996 Affidavit
	Entered:	04/12/1996
	Filed:	04/23/1996 ORDER - event converted from ICMS
	Entered:	04/29/1996
21	Filed:	04/23/1996 (TERMED) APPLICATION - event converted from
	Entered:	04/29/1996 ICMS
22		04/25/1996 Order
	Entered:	04/30/1996
23		10/02/1998 USM-285 Service of non-complaint documents -
	Entered:	10/07/1998 Uneecuted
24		10/02/1998 Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
	Entered:	10/07/1998
25		10/02/1998 NOTICE - event converted from ICMS
	Entered:	10/07/1998
26	Filed:	10/02/1998 Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
	Entered:	10/07/1998
27	Filed:	10/02/1998 Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
	Entered:	10/07/1998
28		10/02/1998 USM-285 Service of non-complaint documents -
	Entered:	10/13/1998 Uneecuted
29	Filed:	10/02/1998 Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
	Entered:	10/13/1998
30	Filed:	10/02/1998 Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
	Entered:	10/13/1998
31	Filed:	10/02/1998 Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
	Entered:	10/13/1998
32		10/02/1998 Proof of Service (subsequent documents)
	Entered:	10/13/1998
	Filed &	10/13/1998 Warrant of Arrest Returned
	Entered:	

33	Filed:	11/04/1998 Terminated Case	
	Entered:	11/10/1998	
34	Filed:	11/04/1998 MINUTES - event converted from ICMS	
	Entered:	11/10/1998	